South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 06, 2026, 09:27:44 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3952 (Rat #0588, Act #0541 of 1986) General Bill, By J.G. Felder, K.E. Bailey, L.E. Bennett and H.L. Mitchell

A Bill to amend Section 30-5-10, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, and Act 123 of 1985, relating to
registers of mesne conveyances, so as to provide that Orangeburg County shall have a register of mesne conveyances
appointed by the Orangeburg County governing body.

05/27/86
05/28/86
05/29/86
06/02/86
06/03/86
06/03/86
06/04/86
06/05/86
06/11/86
06/11/86
06/11/86
06/20/86

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3363
Read second time HJ-3389

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3491

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-3444

Read second time SJ-3487

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-3487
Read third time and enrolled SJ-3550

Ratified R 588

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/11/86

Act No. 541

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



