

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3952 (Rat #0588, Act #0541 of 1986) General Bill, By J.G. Felder, K.E. Bailey, L.E. Bennett and H.L. Mitchell

A Bill to amend Section 30-5-10, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, and Act 123 of 1985, relating to registers of mesne conveyances, so as to provide that Orangeburg County shall have a register of mesne conveyances appointed by the Orangeburg County governing body.

05/27/86	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3363
05/28/86	House	Read second time HJ-3389
05/29/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3491
06/02/86	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-3444
06/03/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-3487
06/03/86	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-3487
06/04/86	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-3550
06/05/86		Ratified R 588
06/11/86		Signed By Governor
06/11/86		Effective date 06/11/86
06/11/86		Act No. 541
06/20/86		Copies available